28 Kasim 2021 Pazar

1. Kosu Saat:15:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
GULAY(4)

AKINCI KIZ(1)
SEVGI DUVARI(9)
TURBO MASALI(10)
ONCUGUZEL(8)
CEVIK YILDIZ(3)
MARES(6)
MNERVA(7)

LARENDE(5)

10 ASAN BAHAR(2)

GANYAN(@) :1,60 4, IKILi(1/4) 3,90 +, SIRALI IKiLi(4/1) 5,55 t

Yas
3ydd

3ykd
3ydd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3yad

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW/Disi
1.)60.000 £ 2.)24.000 b
1.)17.250 & 2.)6.900 t
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

BABA VEVLUT - YAGMIRUINKZI 57 GOKH.GOKCE
JOKER - ALHABER 57 G.OK
BABA MVEVLUT - HAFO 57 MER.GELIK
TURBO - HELSINKI GLIZAL 57 H.SIMSEK
BASIMIACI - ONCUGUL 57 BMMRIK
JOKER - HALIDE 53 SAKSIN
DEMIRDOVEN - NOKHET 57 OYILDIZ
DARBE- NAZLIKAYA 53 GKAYIP
BILGIN- BEKRIYE 57 N.AVCI
UCANOGLU - BAYKANCA 57 MMBILGIN

Sahip
N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN

UM. AKIN

SEN. GOZEL
MEH. BIRDEN

A EMR. BASKAN
FER. VENGI

D. ATi. BATMAZ
FUR. OZPAY

S. IZE. DIKENCIK

BUL. SOYSAL

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)3450 ¢

Antrenérii
S.CELIK

HAL KAYA
U.TUNAY
MEH.KAYA
GHALKATAS
B.OZGUR
H.KURT
FATCI
MOZGUL

B.CAKUS

Derece

1.42.30

14391

1.44.90

1.45.45

1.46.17

1.46.82

1.54.53

1.54.78

1.56.29

1.57.16

1,60
5,25
9,10
12,95
19,25
5,90
39,05
68,25
23,60

28,80

izmir Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinti)

1400 Kum

4)6.000 &
4)17254

Gy AGF St Fark

52.36(1)
12.92(2)
9.04(4)
3.32(6)
4.15(5)
12.67(3)
1.37(9)
0.54(10)
1.81(8)

1.81(7)

5

3

11 Boy
6,5 Boy
3,5Boy

4,5 Boy

GGk HP
12
27
30
1 Boy



